

MISC DJ 36/24  
UNKNOWN  
Vs.  
NABI HASAN

15.05.2024

Present: None.

It is stated by the Naib Court that chargesheet is pending before  
Ld. MM for 20.06.2024.

Put up on **10.07.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/15.05.2024